
Missouri Air Compliance Seminar

Thank You, Sponsors!
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Kevin Cassil  kcassil@environmentalworks.com





Emily Meyer ecmeyer@cecinc.com
Bill Jarrell bjarrell@cecinc.com





Jim Timmons  jtimmons@olsson.com
Will Calderon  wcalderon@olsson.com





Stacy Stotts  sstotts@polsinelli.com
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Jessica Harbuck jessica.harbuck@terracon.com
Toni Paulus  toni.Paulus@terracon.com



We’ll see you at these Seminars next year!

Hazardous Waste Seminar April 30, 2026

Water Seminar  July 30-31, 2026

Air Seminar   November 4, 2026

Stoney Creek Hotel and Conference Center
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